
TOTAL body
1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. kg

1. Tadeáš BENDÍK Giraltovce 58,7 17 110,0 125,0 125,0 125,0 50,0 60,0 70,0 70,0 130,0 140,0 145,0 161,0 145,0 340,0 289,32
2. Dominik KAMIDRA Giraltovce 58,08 16 90,0 90,0 100,0 100,0 60,0 70,0 77,5 70,0 100,0 110,0 130,0 130,0 300,0 257,90

1. Dominik GREGA Sečovce 66,9 16 235,0 252.5 252,5 115,0 120,0 127,7 127,5 190,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 585,0 441,18
2. Daniel JUR Č Bardejov 66,3 18 205,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 122,5 130,0 135,0 130,0 190,0 210,0 210,0 190,0 550,0 418,00
3. Jaroslav MARTI ČEK Bardejov 66,8 15 130,0 140,0 147,5 140,0 85,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 355,0 268,06

1. René MICHALOV Bardejov 73,8 18 220,0 230,0 235,0 230,0 150,0 150,0 157,5 157,5 195,0 210,0 217,5 210,0 597,5 416,37
2. Peter SURZEN Prešov 72,9 32 210,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 135,0 145,0 155,0 145,0 195,0 200,0 200,0 195,0 560,0 393,90
3. Jozef GREGA Sečovce 69,7 18 200,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 125,0 132,5 140,0 132,5 190,0 195,0 195,0 195,0 542,5 395,37
4. Pavol HVIŠČ Giraltovce 72,9 17 110,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 70,0 80,0 80,0 70,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 330,0 232,12
5. Igor HANO Komárno 72,4 18 165,0 165,0 180,0 165,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 x 165,0 116,67

1. Matúš DEMČÁK Jamník 80,55 16 215,0 215,0 230,0 230,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 210,0 230,0 240,0 251,0 240,0 610,0 393,05
2. Maroš ĎURKOVIČ Sečovce 82,05 22 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,0 195,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 585,0 378,44
3. Jozef ČIČVARA Bardejov 80,9 22 205,0 215,0 222,5 215,0 135,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 195,0 215,0 222,5 215,0 570,0 372,15
5 Marek PARTILA Giraltovce 81,45 22 150,0 170,0 170,0 120,0 130,0 135,0 130,0 140,0 155,0 175,0 175,0 475,0 308,75

1 Dominik KA ČALA Bardejov 89,6 19 310,0 320,0 330,0 320,0 190,0 205,0 x 190,0 250,0 260,0 265,0 265,0 775,0 475,35
2 Marcel VASILENKO Giraltovce 88,75 32 250,0 250,0 270,0 270,0 160,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 220,0 250,0 270,0 270,0 720,0 443,99
3 Michal ANDRAŠ ČÍK Rožňava 87,5 28 250,0 260,0 270,0 270,0 190,0 200,0 210,0 200,0 220,0 250,0 250,0 220,0 690,0 429,01
4 Michal ČERVINKA Jamník 90 51 225,0 250,0 260,0 260,0 140,0 150,0 160,0 150,0 220,0 240,0 x 240,0 650,0 397,70
5 Jakub VELGOS Bardejov 87,6 16 200,0 205,0 220,0 220,0 140,0 150,0 152,5 152,5 190,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 577,5 358,83
6 Milan VYSOKÝ Sečovce 85,7 16 200,0 207,5 215,0 215,0 137,5 140,0 145,0 140,0 195,0 205,0 210,0 210,0 565,0 355,77
7 Patrik TRIBUS Bardejov 86,35 16 175,0 195,0 205,0 205,0 125,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 180,0 520,0 325,83
8 Zoltán JURKO Sečovce 87,65 72 135,0 145,0 152,5 152,5 70,0 77,5 80,0 80,0 135,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 392,5 239,92
9 Tomáš BUGÁ Ň Komárno 87,55 22 240,0 260,0 285,0 260,0 200,0 200,0 200,0 0,0 x 0,0 0,00

1. Erik JAŠKANI Č Giraltovce 98,2 19 260,0 275,0 285,0 301,0 285,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 280,0 300,0 317,5 317,5 777,5 455,50

2. Marek BIROŠ Bardejov 91,25 31 300,0 315,0 315,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 200,0 220,0 240,0 260,0 260,0 775,0 470,66
3 Štefan ELEK Rožňava 99,5 29 270,0 280,0 290,0 280,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 210,0 260,0 275,0 285,0 285,0 775,0 451,48
4 Dávid BELOVEŽ ČÍK Giraltovce 92,3 26 280,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 130,0 130,0 x 130,0 300,0 320,0 335,0 320,0 750,0 452,74
5 Jakub SLIVA Bardejov 90,75 17 240,0 260,0 275,0 275,0 170,0 170,0 180,0 170,0 200,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 665,0 405,07
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                            EQ - MUŽI (s vybavením)
BENCH DEAD LIFTsquatName bench d.liftKlub VEKhmotn. SQUAT
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6 Patrik MASÁR Komárno 99,05 19 220,0 240,0 260,0 240,0 185,0 195,5 195,5 185,0 180,0 200,0 235,0 235,0 660,0 385,23

1. Marek PAVÚK Giraltovce 105,1 25 280,0 300,0 315,0 300,0 110,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 280,0 300,0 315,0 315,0 755,0 430,73
2. Róland KEREKEŠ Rožňava 107 33 260,0 280,0 280,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 240,0 260,0 x 260,0 740,0 419,65
3. Miroslav DRUGDA Lučenec 100,45 22 220,0 220,0 220,0 220,0 160,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 240,0 250,0 260,0 250,0 655,0 380,06
4 Marius BABKOVI Č Komárno 109,85 17 250,0 270,0 280,0 270,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 150,0 210,0 220,0 x 220,0 640,0 360,13
5 Klement FEKETE Rožňava 104,5 59 150,0 150,0 120,0 135,0 x 135,0 180,0 210,0 x 210,0 495,0 282,94

1. Michal ČORBA Rožňava 112,7 32 230,0 230,0 240,0 230,0 170,0 180,0 x 170,0 200,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 630,0 352,11
Daniel KURILA Bardejov 115,2 33 350,0 370,0 410,0 370,0 x 0,0 x 0,0 370,0 205,72
Marek KEREKEŠ Rožňava 120,7 36 280,0 300,0 315,0 300,0 200,0 210,0 220,0 0,0 x 0,0 0,0 0,00

0,0 0,00
1. Milan ŠUĽAN Lučenec 144,45 28 200,0 200,0 240,0 260,0 280,0 260,0 200,0 230,0 260,0 260,0 720,0 379,76

0,0 0,00

1. Kristína FE ČOVÁ Giraltovce 58,1 14 50,0 50,0 60,0 60,0 25,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 50,0 65,0 80,0 80,0 170,0 172,30

TOTAL RESHEL
1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. kg

1. Tadeáš BENDÍK Giraltovce 58,7 D 110,0 125,0 125,0 125,0 50,0 60,0 70,0 70,0 130,0 140,0 145,0 161,0 145,0 340,0 289,32
2. Dominik KAMIDRA Giraltovce 58,08 D 90,0 90,0 100,0 100,0 60,0 70,0 77,5 70,0 100,0 110,0 130,0 130,0 300,0 257,90

1. Dominik GREGA Sečovce 66,9 D 235,0 252.5 252,5 115,0 120,0 127,7 127,5 190,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 585,0 441,18
2. Daniel JUR Č Bardejov 66,3 D 205,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 122,5 130,0 135,0 130,0 190,0 210,0 210,0 190,0 550,0 418,00
3. Jaroslav MARTI ČEK Bardejov 66,8 D 130,0 140,0 147,5 140,0 85,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 355,0 268,06

1. René MICHALOV Bardejov 73,8 D 220,0 230,0 235,0 230,0 150,0 150,0 157,5 157,5 195,0 210,0 217,5 210,0 597,5 416,37
2. Jozef GREGA Sečovce 69,7 D 200,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 125,0 132,5 140,0 132,5 190,0 195,0 195,0 195,0 542,5 395,37
3. Pavol HVIŠČ Giraltovce 72,9 D 110,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 70,0 80,0 80,0 70,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 330,0 232,12
4. Igor HANO Komárno 72,4 D 165,0 165,0 180,0 165,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 x 165,0 116,67

1. Matúš DEMČÁK Jamník 80,55 D 215,0 215,0 230,0 230,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 210,0 230,0 240,0 251,0 240,0 610,0 393,05
1. Maroš ĎURKOVIČ Sečovce 82,05 J 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,0 195,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 585,0 378,44
2. Jozef ČIČVARA Bardejov 80,9 J 205,0 215,0 222,5 215,0 135,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 195,0 215,0 222,5 215,0 570,0 372,15
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                            EQ - JUNIORI a DORASTENCI (vo výstroji)
Kat. Name Klub hmotn. VEK

SQUAT
squat

BENCH
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3. Marek PARTILA Giraltovce 81,45 J 150,0 170,0 170,0 120,0 130,0 135,0 130,0 140,0 155,0 175,0 175,0 475,0 308,75

1 Dominik KA ČALA Bardejov 89,6 D 310,0 320,0 330,0 320,0 190,0 205,0 x 190,0 250,0 260,0 265,0 265,0 775,0 475,35
2. Jakub VELGOS Bardejov 87,6 D 200,0 205,0 220,0 220,0 140,0 150,0 152,5 152,5 190,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 577,5 358,83
3. Milan VYSOKÝ Sečovce 85,7 D 200,0 207,5 215,0 215,0 137,5 140,0 145,0 140,0 195,0 205,0 210,0 210,0 565,0 355,77
4. Patrik TRIBUS Bardejov 86,35 D 175,0 195,0 205,0 205,0 125,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 180,0 520,0 325,83

Tomáš BUGÁ Ň Komárno 87,55 J 240,0 260,0 285,0 260,0 200,0 200,0 200,0 0,0 x 0,0 0,00

1. Erik JAŠKANI Č Giraltovce 98,2 D 260,0 275,0 285,0 301,0 285,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 280,0 300,0 317,5 317,5 777,5 455,50
2. Jakub SLIVA Bardejov 90,75 D 240,0 260,0 275,0 275,0 170,0 170,0 180,0 170,0 200,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 665,0 405,07
3. Patrik MASÁR Komárno 99,05 D 220,0 240,0 260,0 240,0 185,0 195,5 195,5 185,0 180,0 200,0 235,0 235,0 660,0 385,23

1. Miroslav DRUGDA Lučenec 100,45 J 220,0 220,0 220,0 220,0 160,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 240,0 250,0 260,0 250,0 655,0 380,06
1. Marius BABKOVI Č Komárno 109,85 D 250,0 270,0 280,0 270,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 150,0 210,0 220,0 x 220,0 640,0 360,13

TOTAL RESHEL
1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. kg

1. Michal ČERVINKA Jamník 90 51 225,0 250,0 260,0 260,0 140,0 150,0 160,0 150,0 220,0 240,0 x 240,0 650,0 456,16
1. Zoltán JURKO Sečovce 87,65 72 135,0 145,0 152,5 152,5 70,0 77,5 80,0 80,0 135,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 392,5 412,17

1. Klement FEKETE Rožňava 104,5 59 150,0 150,0 120,0 135,0 x 135,0 180,0 210,0 x 210,0 495,0 372,06

1. Dominik KAČALA Bardejov
2. Erik JAŠKANIČ Giraltovce
3. Dominik GREGA Sečovce

1. Miroslav DRUGDA Lučenec
2. Maroš ĎURKOVIČ Sečovce
3. Jozef ČIČVARA Bardejov

1. Dominik KAČALA Bardejov

372,15

DORASTENCI
475,35

441,18

JUNIORI
380,06
378,44

ABSOLÚTNE HODNOTENIE
OPEN 

475,35
455,5

110

90
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DEAD LIFT

Kat. Name Klub hmotn. d.liftVEK
SQUAT

squat
BENCH

110

                            EQ - Masters (vo výstro ji)

82,5

90

100



2. Erik JAŠKANIČ Giraltovce
3. Dominik GREGA Sečovce

1. Michal ČERVINKA Jamník
2. Zoltan JURKO Sečovce
3. Klement FEKETE Rožňava 372,06

441,18

MASTERS
456,16
412,17

455,5


